
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SCHEDULE OF FEES – NDIS Core Supports 
 

Effective from 01/07/2020 –  
After-Care now charges Temporary Transformation Pricing (TPP) rates. 

 
STANDARD NEEDS  

      6.00AM – 8.00PM (Daytime, Week Days)     
                  

Assistance with Self Care $57.56 per hour 01_011_0107_1_1_T 
Community, Social and recreational Care $57.56 per hour 04_104_0125_6_1_T 

       9.00AM – 3PM (Week Days)      
Assistance with Personal Domestic activities $51.09 per hour       01_004_0107_1_1 

     8.00PM – 12.00AM (Evening, Week Days)      
Assistance with Self Care $63.36 per hour 01_015_0107_1_1_T 

Community, Social and recreational Care $63.36 per hour  04_103_0125_6_1_T 

    12.00AM – 6.00AM (Overnight Active, Week Days)     
Assistance with Self Care $64.52 per hour 01_002_0107_1_1_T 

 Saturday & Sunday (Daytime, Evening & Overnight Active)  
Assistance with Self Care $80.75 per hour 01_013_0107_1_1_T 

Community, Social and recreational Care $80.75 per hour 04_105_0125_6_1_T 

  Public Holiday (Daytime, Evening & Overnight Active)  
Assistance with Self Care $127.14 per hour 01_012_0107_1_1_T 

Community, Social and recreational Care $127.14 per hour 04_102_0125_6_1_T 

   12.00AM – 6.00AM (Overnight Sleepover, Mon - Sun) 
       

Assistance with Self Care $231.06 per night 01_010_0107_1_1 

        Establishment Fee         
           

Participant new to After-Care & NDIS   $500.00       
Participant new to NDIS or changing to After-Care $250.00       



 
TERMS OF SERVICE– NDIS Core Supports 

 
Payment of Fees 

 
1. Invoices for all services are issued on a monthly basis. 
 
2. All invoices require payment in full within the terms of the Service Agreement. 
 
3. Self Managed payments may be made via Cheque, Direct Deposit or Cash. 
 

Additional Terms 
 
4. Should an After-Care client directly or indirectly retain the services (whether as an employee, 

independent contractor or otherwise) of any After-Care employee (or ex-employee within 6 months of 
the employees termination from After-Care) who has provided services to the client on behalf of After-
Care, the Client or Nominated Person will be charged a recruitment and training fee of $7,500.00. 

 
5. Should an After-Care Carer working a Sleep Over be required to wake up and provide support to a client 

for a single occasion that is longer than 1 hour, or for more than 3 separate occasions (regardless of 
whether the total length of time is greater or less than 1 hour), the relevant Sleep Over charges will no 
longer apply and all hours of the shift will be charged at the relevant After Hours rate instead. 

 
6. Where the duration of a Personal Care, Home Care or Respite Care shift is 1 hour or more in duration 

but less than another full hour in duration, the relevant per hour rate will be charged in 15 minute 
increments (at 25% of the relevant per hour rate). These additional time increases will be rounded up to 
the nearest whole hour over the invoicing period. 

 
7. Where a Carer uses their own vehicle to provide transport for a client, a Per Kilometre rate of $1.15 will 

be charged for every kilometre driven either at the client’s request (such as an errand) or with the client 
in the vehicle, in addition to the relevant per hour rate for Personal Care. 

 
8. Higher Intensity rates will apply when the support worker requires additional qualifications or 

experience relevant to the client’s complex needs as defined in the NDIS price guide. Eg. If there is 1 
instance per shift where intensive positive behaviour support is required to manage challenging 
behaviours or continual active support is required due to high medical support needs. 

 
9. Shadow shifts may be required where a client with complex individual support needs is best introduced 

to new workers prior to support from that worker commencing. For example, when the client has very 
limited communication, behaviour support needs, and/or medical needs/procedures such as ventilation, 
unstable seizures, ongoing respiratory support, home enteral nutrition or similar. 

 
10. Cancellations require at least 24 hours prior notice during business hours. Where less than this time is 

provided, a minimum service charge will apply as follows; shifts up to 3 hours duration, the full charge 
will apply; for shifts over 3 hours duration, the greater of 3 hours or half the booking time will apply.  


